Position

High Gun
Runner Up
Third Overall
Class A

1st

2nd

3rd

Class B
1st
2nd
3rd

Class C
1st
2nd
3rd

Class D
1st
2nd
3rd

Ladies High Gun
Junior High Gun
Veteran High Gun
Colts High Gun
Masters High Gun

Name

Shaun Stacey
Dorian Evans
Richard Bunning

Dorian Evans
Richard Bunning
Guy Franklin

Andy Seaman
Dale Aven
Rhys Powell

Alasdair Turnbull
Natasha Vadasz
Thomas Booth

Dave Upton
Joanne Field
Aaron Christie

Natasha Vadasz
Rhys Harrison
Andy Seaman
Alasdair Turnbull
John Dyson

CPSA No.

Score ex 1(S/0 Res

96
93
92

93
92
92

92
90
89

89
85
85

80
80
78

85
89
92
89
79

23



